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Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

17 lat i starsi

1. KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL 4 1 - 4 - - 8 1 - 9
2. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 2 2 - 4 5 2 6 7 2 15
3. KU AZS Uniwerystet Warszawski 08114 POL 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 3 5 11
4. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 POL 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
5. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
6. UKP Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 2 8 6 - 1 3 2 9 9 20
7. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 1 - 1 1 4 - 2 4 1 7
8. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL 1 - 3 - - - 1 - 3 4
9. UKP Fala Kraśnik 00103 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

 UKS 190 Łódź 01605 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
11. KU AZS UMCS Lublin 03103 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
13. Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín PKNJ CZE - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 TS Pływak Bochnia 01706 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 - 16 lat

1. UKP Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 6 3 3 4 3 3 10 6 6 22
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 3 8 3 2 7 6 5 15 9 29
3. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL 3 1 - 2 1 - 5 2 - 7
4. Podtatranská akadémia plávania PAPSV SVK - - - 3 - 1 3 - 1 4
5. Plavecký klub Frenštát pod Rad PKFR CZE - - - 2 3 2 2 3 2 7
6. Swimming School 9 Lviv 9LV UKR 1 - 3 1 - 2 2 - 5 7
7. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 POL 1 2 2 - - - 1 2 2 5
8. Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín PKNJ CZE 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
9. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

10. KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL - 1 3 - - - - 1 3 4
11. MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

14 lat

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 5 2 2 4 3 3 9 5 5 19
2. KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL 5 3 1 - - - 5 3 1 9
3. Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-K. 02107 POL - - - 3 - 1 3 - 1 4
4. Swimming School 9 Lviv 9LV UKR 1 5 1 1 3 - 2 8 1 11
5. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL 1 1 - 1 - 2 2 1 2 5
6. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
7. UKP Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 1 3
8. UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 07111 POL 1 1 - - 2 1 1 3 1 5
9. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 POL - 2 - 1 - 1 1 2 1 4

10. UKS Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
11. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 POL - 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 3 5
12. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
13. MOSM Tychy 00411 POL - - 1 - 2 - - 2 1 3
14. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
15. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
16. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 POL - - 4 - - - - - 4 4
17. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 POL - - 1 - - 2 - - 3 3
18. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

 MUKS Wodnik Łask 01905 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

13 lat

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 6 2 1 2 1 4 8 3 5 16
2. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 POL 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 7 5 16
3. UKS Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 POL - - 1 4 1 - 4 1 1 6
4. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 POL 3 2 2 - - - 3 2 2 7
5. UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 04711 POL - - 2 3 1 - 3 1 2 6
6. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL 2 2 2 - - - 2 2 2 6
7. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL - - - 2 - 2 2 - 2 4
8. Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-K. 02107 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
9. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3

10. MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
 UKS Dragon Będzin 06711 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

12. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL - 2 1 - 3 - - 5 1 6
13. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
14. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 POL - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3
15. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - 2
16. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
17. KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL - - - - - 3 - - 3 3
18. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

12 lat

1. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL - - - 9 - - 9 - - 9
2. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL 7 1 - - - - 7 1 - 8
3. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 1 4 8 2 8 5 3 12 13 28
4. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 POL 1 2 - 2 3 - 3 5 - 8
5. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 POL 3 3 1 - - 1 3 3 2 8
6. UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 04711 POL 3 2 - - - - 3 2 - 5
7. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
8. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
9. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 POL - 3 2 - - 2 - 3 4 7

10. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
11. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 POL - - 1 - - 3 - - 4 4
12. Swimming School 9 Lviv 9LV UKR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 KS Płetwal Zakopane 04206 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

11 lat

1. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL 6 1 3 6 1 2 12 2 5 19
2. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL 4 4 5 1 4 3 5 8 8 21
3. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - - - 4 - 1 4 - 1 5
4. MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Góry 01011 POL 1 2 - 1 2 1 2 4 1 7
5. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
6. Swimming School 9 Lviv 9LV UKR - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
7. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
8. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2

 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 04711 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
10. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
11. KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
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12. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
 UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
 KS Fala Niepolomice 02806 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

15. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 PUKS Karol Wadowice 01206 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 lat i młodsi

1. KS Płetwal Zakopane 04206 POL - 2 2 5 - 3 5 2 5 12
2. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 POL 4 - 1 - - - 4 - 1 5
3. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 POL 2 3 4 - - 1 2 3 5 10
4. KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL - - - 2 - 2 2 - 2 4
5. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 POL 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3

 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
7. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
8. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 POL - - - - 3 1 - 3 1 4
9. Swimming School 9 Lviv 9LV UKR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 KS H2O Bochnia 04906 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
11. UKS Via Sport Jaworzno 07911 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 lat i starsi

1. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2
2. UKP Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2
3. KU AZS Uniwerystet Warszawski 08114 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
4. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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